
APOL MEMBERS BY INSTRUMENT 
CURRENT MEMBERS (Performing & Non-performing) 

January 2017 
 

ACCORDION     
Ron Smolen (773) 545-1881  ronsmolenorchestra.co

m 
rso1000@hotmail.com 

ARRANGER/COMPOSER     
Lee Burswold (847) 825-4160   bmusic@worldnet.att.net 

Steve Cooper (708) 354-2263   scooper763@aol.com 

Richard Corpolongo (708) 456-1382 C: (708)502-4388 richardcorpolongo.co
m 

richardcorpolongo@sbcglobal
.net 

Bob Ojeda (708) 867-7350 B: (312) 301-0847   
Bobby Schiff (708) 442-3168  bobbyschiffmusic.com bobbyF5@aol.com 

Marshall Vente (630) 968-3339 C: (630) 430-5113 marshallvente.com marshallvente@comcast.net 

BANJO     
DuaneLandini (630) 860-1099   events@landinientertainment.

com 

BASS (Acoustic/Electric)     
Richard Armandi (708) 771-7757 C: (312) 969-9649  richard@armandimusic.com 

Duane Landini (See BANJO)    
Dick Elliot (Preusen) (773) 477-5729   preusen@aol.com 

Douglas Graham (630) 834-4546 O: (312) 236-2931   
CLARINET     
Seymour Axelrood (708) 383-7617    
Richard Corpolongo (see ARRANGER)    
Mike Delaney (630) 833-0959   mjd65@sbcglobal.net 

Brian Patti (630) 832-9222   brianpatti1@aol.com 

Ralph Wilder (847) 486-9600  ralphwilderorchestra.c
om 

rgwild@aol.com 

Ken Wojcik (630) 916-0519   kennethecmc@yahoo.com 

DRUMS/PERCUSSION     
Art Salat (847) 588-0673    
Jerome Witcher (773) 586-0320   jaywitcher@att.net 
Joe Valentino (847) 400-9459   joevdrums@yahoo.com 
ELECTRONIC WIND 
INSTRUMENT(EWI) 

    

Ralph Wilder (See CLARINET)    
     
FLUTE     
Seymour Axelrood (See CLARINET)    
Richard Corpolongo (See ARRANGER)    
Mike Delaney (See CLARINET)    
Brian Patti (See CLARINET)    
Ralph Wilder (See CLARINET)    
Ken Wojcik (See CLARINET)    
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FLUGELHORN     
Joe Lill (773) 631-3154  musicbyjoelill.com trptjoe@aol.com 

     
GUITAR     
     
Duane Landini (See BANJO)    
     
HERALD TRUMPET     
Joe Lill (See FLUGELHORN)    
     
MANDOLIN     
Duane Landini (See BANJO)    
     
PIANO (Electric & Acoustic)     
Frank Amorosi (Inactive)    frank440@aol.com 

Ralph Berger (847) 729-2129   ralphberger@aol.com 

Lee Burswold (See ARRANGER)    
Steve Cooper (See ARRANGER)    
Allan Kaye (847) 677-1932 P: (847) 858-1932  kayprod1@gmail.com 

Jerry Krystek (623) 332-2343    
Duane Landini (See BANJO)    
Bobby Schiff (See ARRANGER)    
Marshall Vente (See ARRANGER)    
Ron Smolen (773) 545-1881  ronsmolenorchestra.co

m 
rso1000@hotmail.com 

SAXOPHONES     
Seymour Axelrood (See CLARINET)    
Richard Corpolongo (See ARRANGER)    
Mike Delaney (See CLARINET)    
Brian Patti (See CLARINET)    
Roy Vombrack (847) 695-3710  vombrack.com royvombrack@gmail.com 

Ralph Wilder (See CLARINET)    
Ken Wojcik (See CLARINET)    
Joe Sears (Inactive)     
TRUMPET     
     
Steve Cooper (708) 354-2263    
Joe Lill (See FLUGELHORN)    
Bob Ojeda (See ARRANGER)    
Dick Judson (773) 327-7824  dickjudsonorchestra.n

et 
djorchestra@ameritech.net 

TROMBONE     
Larry Leonard (708) 383-2457 C: (708) 203-4272 allegro 

@
bones&books@sbcglobal.net 
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brass@sbcglobal.net 

    tbonemgr@msn.com 

Bill Dinwiddie (847) 895-1355   billdin@comcast.net 

TUBA     
Richard Armandi (See BASS)    
     
VIOLIN     
Tony Marconi (847) 364-5689    
VOCALIST     
Mike Delaney (See CLARINET)    
     
ASSOCIATE MEMBERS     
Bert Rose (Inactive)     
Leo Murphy (773) 561-9072    
Bob Ojeda (773) 413-7031  bobojedamusic.com  
Roy Vombrack (847) 695-3710    
Tony Marconi (847) 364-5689    
Bill Dinwiddie (847) 895-1355    
Frank Amorosi (630) 631-4714    
Bill Dinwiddie (847) 895-1355    
Larry Leonard (708) 383-2457    
Ron Onesti (773) 908-5535    
Frank Amorosi (Inactive)     
Joe Gallagher (Inactive)     
Gina Landes (847) 824-6279    
NON-PERFORMERS     
Dr. Sam Libman (708) 229-8611     
Harry Condon (708) 672-7583    
Joe Gallagher (630) 725-6630   joegallagher@vsb.org 

Frank Amorosi (630) 631-4714    
Gina Landes (847) 824-6279   ginalee5375@gmail.com 

Ron Onesti (773) 908-5535    
Elaine Fischer     
John Russell     
Art Salat     
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